1550nm LiNbO3 2.5Gb/s Intensity
Modulator
 Product Description
Idealphotonics' lithium niobate (LiNbO3) intensity modulator is made of
titanium diffusion or proton exchange process. The Mach-Zehnder type optical
waveguide, the input and output optical fiber and the waveguide are precisely
obliquely coupled, and the electro-optical effect of lithium niobate material is
used to achieve intensity modulation of optical signals.

Pulse extinction ratio
100ps square wave pulse generation
Ordering Information
LIM-W -BW -XX -Y -Z-AB-CD
W wavelength:
0850: 850nm
1064: 1064nm
1550: 1550nm
BW: Electro-optical bandwidth
3G stands for >03GHz
10G stands for >10GHz
Y: Input fiber
P: stands for polarization-maintaining fiber
S: stands for single-mode fiber
Z: Output fiber
P: stands for polarization-maintaining fiber
S stands for single-mode fiber
AB: Input fiber connector
00 stands for bare fiber
FA stands for FC/ APC
FC stands for FC/ SPC
CD: Output fiber connector
00 stands for bare fiber
FA stands for FC/ APC
FC stands for FC/ SPC